UTILITY GRADE COALESCING
GH Series
Filtration Products
ADSORBER
PARTICULATE
HIGH EFFICIENCY GRADE COALESCING
INTERNAL & EXTERNAL DRAINS
ADSORBER

Multiple filters can be bolted together with an O-Ring seal. This
simplifies installation and reduces mounting space requirements.
Close connection kits include O-Ring and bolting hardware.
Filter Models     =  Part #’s
GH-0020 / GH0040 = GH0035-CK
GH-0070 / GH0165 = GH0165-CK
GH-0250 / GH0700 = GH0700-CK
GH-1000 / GH1650 = GH1650-CK
Model # Capacity In SCFM @ Filtration
Type Indication Drain Max.
Temp.
In/Out
Conn.
Replacement
Element100 PSIG 125 PSIG
GH-0020-A-◊ 20 22 Coalescing None Auto 248°F 1/4 EGH-0020-◊
GH-0035-A-◊ 35 39 Coalescing None Auto 248°F 1/2 EGH-0035-◊
GH-0070-A-◊ 70 78 Coalescing None Auto 248°F 1/2 EGH-0070-◊
GH-0080-GA-◊ 80 90 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 3/4 EGH-0080-◊
GH-0110-GA-◊ 110 123 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 1 EGH-0110-◊
GH-0165-GA-◊ 165 185 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 1 EGH-0165-◊
GH-0250-GA-◊ 250 280 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 1-1/2 EGH-0250-◊
GH-0350-GA-◊ 350 392 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 1-1/2 EGH-0350-◊
GH-0500-GA-◊ 500 560 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 2 EGH-0500-◊
GH-0700-GA-◊ 700 784 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 2 EGH-0700-◊
GH-1000-GA-◊ 1000 1120 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 3 EGH-1000-◊
GH-1300-GA-◊ 1300 1456 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 3 EGH-1300-◊
GH-1650-GA-◊ 1650 1848 Coalescing Gauge Auto 248°F 3 EGH-1650-◊
	 ◊ = Element Designation: 	 H=High Efficiency Coalescing		  PC= Pre Coalescer
Model # Capacity In SCFM @ Filtration
Type Indication Drain Max.
Temp.
In/Out
Conn.
Replacement
Element100 PSIG 125 PSIG
GH-0020-M-PP 20 22 Particulate None Manual 248°F 1/4 EGH-0020-PP
GH-0035-M-PP 35 39 Particulate None Manual 248°F 1/2 EGH-0035-PP
GH-0070-M-PP 70 78 Particulate None Manual 248°F 1/2 EGH-0070-PP
GH-0080-GM-PP 80 90 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 3/4 EGH-0080-PP
GH-0110-GM-PP 110 123 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 1 EGH-0110-PP
GH-0165-GM-PP 165 185 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 1 EGH-0165-PP
GH-0250-GM-PP 250 280 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 1-1/2 EGH-0250-PP
GH-0350-GM-PP 350 392 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 1-1/2 EGH-0350-PP
GH-0500-GM-PP 500 560 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 2 EGH-0500-PP
GH-0700-GM-PP 700 784 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 2 EGH-0700-PP
GH-1000-GM-PP 1000 1120 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 3 EGH-1000-PP
GH-1300-GM-PP 1300 1456 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 3 EGH-1300-PP
GH-1650-GM-PP 1650 1848 Particulate Gauge Manual 248°F 3 EGH-1650-PP
Model # Capacity In SCFM @ Filtration
Type Indication Drain Max.
Temp.
In/Out
Conn.
Replacement
Element100 PSIG 125 PSIG
GH-0020-M-V 20 22 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 1/4 EGH-0020-V
GH-0035-M-V 35 39 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 1/2 EGH-0035-V
GH-0070-M-V 70 78 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 1/2 EGH-0070-V
GH-0080-M-V 80 90 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 3/4 EGH-0080-V
GH-0110-M-V 110 123 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 1 EGH-0110-V
GH-0165-M-V 165 185 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 1 EGH-0165-V
GH-0250-M-V 250 280 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 1-1/2 EGH-0250-V
GH-0350-M-V 350 392 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 1-1/2 EGH-0350-V
GH-0500-M-V 500 560 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 2 EGH-0500-V
GH-0700-M-V 700 784 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 2 EGH-0700-V
GH-1000-M-V 1000 1120 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 3 EGH-1000-V
GH-1300-M-V 1300 1456 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 3 EGH-1300-V
GH-1650-M-V 1650 1848 Adsorber None Manual 122°F 3 EGH-1650-V
Capacity is stated in SCFM @ Specified Pressure & 100°F
Model Nomenclature
Series Capacity Accessories Element Grade
GH - XXXX - X or XX - X or XX
Inline T-Type 0020 A Auto Float Drain
H High Efficiency
Coalescing0035
GA Delta Pressure Gauge
w/ Auto Float Drain0070
PC Utility Grade
Coalescing0080 M Manual Drain
0110
GM Delta Pressure Gauge
w/ Manual Drain PP Particulate
Removal0165
0250
DA Delta Pressure Indicator
w/ Auto Float Drain V Activated Carbon
Adsorber0350
0500
DM Delta Pressure Indicator
w/ Manual Drain0700
1000
1300
1650
Model # In/Out
Connections
Drain Connections Weight Dimensions
Bottom Side A B C D
GH-0020-A-◊ 1/4” 1/8” MPT N/A 1.7 3.0 7.5 4.0 1.5
GH-0035-A-◊ 1/2” 1/8” MPT N/A 1.9 3.0 7.5 4.0 1.5
GH-0070-A-◊ 1/2” 1/8” MPT 1/4” 6.5 4.5 10.5 6.0 1.5
GH-0080-GA-◊ 3/4” 1/8” MPT 1/4” 6.6 4.5 10.5 6.0 1.5
GH-0110-GA-◊ 1” 1/8” MPT 1/4” 8.2 4.5 14.0 6.0 1.5
GH-0165-GA-◊ 1” 1/8” MPT 1/4” 8.2 4.5 14.0 6.0 1.5
GH-0250-GA-◊ 1-1/2” 1/4” 1/2“ 12.8 5.7 19.0 6.5 2.0
GH-0350-GA-◊ 1-1/2” 1/4” 1/2“ 12.9 5.7 19.0 6.5 2.0
GH-0500-GA-◊ 2” 1/4” 1/2“ 13.2 5.7 19.0 6.5 2.0
GH-0700-GA-◊ 2” 1/4” 1/2“ 17.5 5.7 26.7 6.5 2.0
GH-1000-GA-◊ 3” 1/4” 1/2“ 46.4 9.0 27.5 7.0 2.5
GH-1300-GA-◊ 3” 1/4” 1/2“ 49.5 9.0 32.5 7.0 2.5
GH-1650-GA-◊ 3” 1/4” 1/2“ 53.3 9.0 38.5 7.0 2.5
Notes: All Dimensions are in Inches / Weight is in Pounds / Connections are in Inches NPT
Dimensions & Specifications
GH-0020
GH-0035
GH-1000
GH-1300
GH-1650
GH-0070
GH-0080
GH-0110
GH-0165
GH-0250
GH-0350
GH-0500
GH-0700
Great Lakes Air Products, Inc.
5861 Commerce Drive
Westland, MI	   48185-7689   USA
Ph: 734-326-7080  • Fx: 734-326-5910
Distributed By:
Other Products from Great Lakes Air Products
GTX Series Cycling
Type Air Dryer
GRF Series Non Cycling
Type Air Dryer
Regenerative Type